i 14					
(1	Requ	estor's Name	e)		
`		•			
	Addre	ess)			_
	Addre	ee)			_
V	tuuit	.33)			
(City/S	State/Zip/Pho	one#)		
PICK-UP		☐ WAIT	İ	MAIL	
(1	Busin	ess Entity N	ame)		_
	Docu	ment Numbe	er)		—
			-		
Certified Copies		Certificat	toe of S	tatue	
Certified Copies	_	Certificat	les 01 5	s	_
Special Instructions	to Fili	ing Officer:			
					ŀ
					1
					ł
					1

Office Use Only



900289200089

08/18/16--01024--007 **1008.75

AUG 1 9 2016 S. YOUNG

COVER LETTER

Division of Corpo					
SUBJECT: Pond, Ro	obinson & Asso	ciates, L.P.			
000000	of Foreign Limited Partne		ability	Limited Partnership	
The enclosed application, c partnership to transact busin Please return all correspond	ness in Florida.		egister	a foreign limited partnership	or limited liability limited
Trudi Hargrave					
	Contact Person				
Pond, Robinson	& Associates, L	P.			
	Firm/Company				
2591Dallas Park	way, Suite 500				
	Address				
Frisco, Texas 7	5034				<u> </u>
-	, State and Zip Code				万 子花
THargrave@pond					5 E
E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual repor	notification)			8 3
For further information cor	= -				PH
David P. Hendri	cks	_at (214		-0200	
Name of Contact	Person	Area Code an	d Dayti	me Telephone Number	SELABIASSEE, FLORIDA ALLABASSEE, FLORIDA 16 AUG 18 PH 1: 28
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:				,
(\$965 Filing Fee and	■ \$1,008.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□ \$1,052.50 Filing and Certified Cop		☐ \$1,061.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circ Tallahassee, FL 32301	cle	MAILING ADDI Registration Section Division of Corpo P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3	on erations		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

դ Pond, Robin	son & Associates, L.P.				
Acceptable Limited I	Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnersh	ip, Limit	ted Partnership, which must include suffix) ed, L.P., LP, or Ltd. liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.	-	
If name unavailable			mited liability limited partnership proposes to rontain acceptable suffix.	- egister to	transact
₂ Texas			3		
	ate or Country of Formation		Date of Formation	-	
4. Federal Employe	er Identification Number. $75-2$	760	624		
	ed Agent for Service of Process and I				
Robert Tank	ersley				
4230 S. Mad	Dill Ave. #E-206				
Tampa, Flor	ida 33611				
6. I hereby accept the of all statutes relaming my position as reg	ative to the proper and complete perform gistered agent. All me	mance of	act in this capacity. I further agree to comply my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the medical second sec	ne obligati	rovisions ions of
7 Principal Office	5 —		niling Address:	AUG	오픈
•			91Dallas Parkway, Suite 500 👼		
Frisco, Texa			sco, Texas 75034J		
				PH 1: 28	STA
9. If limited partne	ership is a limited liability limited par	tnership	o, check box .	- 28	可用
·	al office address, and mailing address	_			
Name of Genera	al Partner: JLMA Management	LLC	Name of General Partner:		
Street Address:	2591Dallas Parkway, Suit	e 500	Street Address:		•
Silver radioss.	Frisco, Texas 75034				
Mailing Address	_{s:} 2591Dallas Parkway, Suit	e 500	Mailing Address:		
maining readings.	Frisco, Texas 75034				
Name of Genera	al Partner:		Name of General Partner:		
Street Address:			Street Address:		
Mailing Address:		Mailing Address:			

	ge 1 of 2 Name of General Partner:
Street Address:	Street Address:
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:
11. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the	date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not me Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other offithe law of which it is organized.	ore than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the cial having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under
Signed this 17th day of August	/ 1
JLM A Mana Signature o	rement by ala O. In C. I
The individual signing this document affirm that the facts stated he submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a t	erein are true and the individual is aware that false information hird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Certified Copy (optional): \$53 Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.	000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) 2.50 75 RUG 18 PH 1: 28

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Carlos H. Cascos Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Articles of Conversion for POND, ROBINSON & ASSOCIATES, L.P. (file number 800018506), a Domestic Limited Partnership (LP), was filed in this office on October 01, 2001.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

FALLAHASSEE, FLORE

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on August 17, 2016.



Carlos H. Cascos Secretary of State

Come visit us on the internet at http://www.sos.state.tx.us/

Fax: (512) 463-5709 TID: 10264 Dial: 7-1-1 for Relay Services Document: 685257630004